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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2021/2022 ' CATALANA
PENSEER BARCELONA, 10/10/2021 - 1/5/2022 PEISTES
Prova 38 Masc., 100m Esquena Infantil Mascui
27/02/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
15 anys
1. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 1:05.11 1:02.02 505,00 25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
2. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N.Calella 1:05.93 1:02.84 486,00 25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
3. VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:07.86 1:04.77 446,00 25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
4. GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07 C.N. Manresa 1:09.39 1:06.30 417,00 25M MANRESA 19/2/2022
5. RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:09.85 1:06.76 409,00 25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
6. LATORRE COMAS, Bernat 07 C.N.Calella 1:10.05 1:06.96 406,00 25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
7. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan 07 A.N. Gramenet 1:10.28 1:07.19 402,00 25M MANRESA 19/2/2022
8. ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07 C.N. Esplugues 1:10.40 1:07.31 400,00 25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022
9. RUBIEJO MORENGO, Kilian 07 N.C. Torell6 1:10.81 1:07.72 393,00 25M VIC 26/2/2022
10. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:11.35 1:08.26 384,00 25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
11. JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N. Matar6 1:11.39 1:08.30 383,00 25M PREMIA 26/2/2022
12. PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac 07 C.E. Mediterrani 1:11.58 1:11.39 380,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
13. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:11.69 1:11.50 378,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
14. MIRET SALA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 1:12.04 1:08.95 373,00 25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022
15. FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi 07 C.N. Salou 1:12.13 1:09.04 371,00 25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
16. GIL CEDO, Lloreng 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:12.25 1:09.16 370,00 25M S
17. GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 1:14.13 1:11.04 342,00 25M CALDES 20/2/2022
18. ESCALE RIBERA, Pau 07 C.N. Mollerusa 1:14.18 1:11.09 341,00 25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022
19. RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas 07 C.N. Esplugues 1:14.62 1:11.53 335,00 25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022
20. EGEA TRENZANO, Guiu 07 C.N. lgualada 1:14.66 1:11.57 335,00 25M IGUALADA 19/2/2022
21. MARCET CRUZ, David 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:14.86 1:11.77 332,00 25M BALAGUER 19/2/2022
22. VIZUETE CABELLO, Alvaro 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:15.08 1:11.99 - 25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
23. ABAD GRAU, Pau 07 C.N. Cervera 1:15.52 1:12.43 324,00 25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022
24. DESCARREGA ROVIRA, Arnau 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:15.71 1:12.62 321,00 25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
25. ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 1:15.77 1:12.68 320,00 25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022
26. ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07 C.N. Badalona 1:15.95 1:12.86 318,00 25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
27. GARCIA GARCIA, Xan 07 C.N. Granollers 1:15.96 1:12.87 318,00 25M CALDES 20/2/2022
28. MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07 C.N. Badalona 1:16.14 1:13.05 316,00 25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
29. SNEGUR, Marcus 07 N. Joan Pelegri 1:16.37 1:16.18 313,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
30. CUENCA PAULA, Derek David 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:16.63 1:13.54 310,00 25M VILADECANS 19/2/2022
31. NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Joan 07 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:16.81 1:13.72 308,00 25M MANRESA 19/2/2022
32. GARCIA SORIA, Marco 07 N. Joan Pelegri 1:16.82 1:16.63 307,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
33. BOIRA DIAZ, Miquel 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:16.99 1:13.90 305,00 25M SANT FELIU 19/2/2022
34. GONZALEZ ZAERA, Carlos 07 C.N. Matar6 1:17.06 1:13.97 305,00 25M PREMIA 26/2/2022
35. SUBIRA HOMEDES, Toni 07 C.N. Caldes 1:17.24 1:14.15 302,00 25M CALDES 20/2/2022
36. TRENS RAMOS, Arnau 07 C.N. Sabadell 1:17.29 1:14.20 302,00 25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
37. PELAEZ CARVAJAL, David 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:17.30 1:14.21 - 25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
38. MORALES ESCRIBANO, lan 07 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:17.38 1:14.29 301,00 25M MANRESA 19/2/2022
39. ROBLES DIAZ, Jonathan 07 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:17.94 1:14.85 294,00 25M SANT FELIU 19/2/2022
40. AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex 07 C.N. Cornella 1:18.18 1:15.09 292,00 25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022
41. SAMPER POYATOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:18.21 1:15.12 - 25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
42. ALVEZ CERDEIRA, Koldo 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:18.57 1:18.38 287,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
43. CANO TEIXIDO, Albert 07 C.E.Agora 1:18.90 1:15.81 284,00 25M RUBI 19/2/2022
44. TARRES CASTELLANOS, Max 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:18.92 1:18.73 284,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
45. CUMPLIDO CABELLO, Joel 07 C.N. Esplugues 1:18.93 1:15.84 - 25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022
46. CARMONA VAZQUEZ, Isaac 07 C.N.Igualada 1:19.32 1:16.23 279,00 25M IGUALADA 19/2/2022
47. LOPEZ ALCALA, Marti 07 C.N. Cornella 1:19.34 1:16.25 279,00 25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022
48. FIORI PORTA, Pol 07 C.N. Matar6 1:20.02 1:16.93 - 25M PREMIA 26/2/2022
49. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Airan 07 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:21.14 1:18.05 261,00 25M CALDES 20/2/2022
50. RIBO TSUCHIYA, Naoki 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:21.53 1:18.44 257,00 25M BALAGUER 19/2/2022
51. VILCHEZ ESCUER, Aimar 07 C.N. Lleida 1:21.56 1:18.47 - 25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022
52. PONT MEDINA, Adam 07 C.N.Premia 1:21.60 1:18.51 257,00 25M PREMIA 26/2/2022
53. GARCIA FONT, Nil 07 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:21.72 1:18.63 255,00 25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
54. CARRERAS CABRE, Pol 07 C.N. Matar6 1:21.88 1:18.79 - 25M PREMIA 26/2/2022
55. RUIZ BARRAGAN, Pau 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:22.09 1:19.00 252,00 25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022
56. HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc Alexandre 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:24.83 1:24.64 228,00 50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
57. PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:25.87 1:22.78 220,00 25M BALAGUER 19/2/2022
58. FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Sergi 07 C.N. Caldes 1:30.60 1:27.51 187,00 25M CALDES 20/2/2022
59. PELAEZ GOMEZ, Miguel Angel 07 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:30.91 1:27.82 186,00 25M SANT FELIU 19/2/2022
60. FUSTE FERRE, Joan 07 C.N. Tortosa 1:30.97 1:27.88 185,00 25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
61. TAUSTE SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Viladecans 1:31.13 1:28.04 184,00 25M VILADECANS 19/2/2022
62. MORENO MARTINEZ, Mario 07 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:33.28 1:30.19 - 25M MANRESA 19/2/2022
63. LEON ARGEMI, Gabriel 07 C.N. Manresa 1:46.23 1:43.14 116,00 25M MANRESA 19/2/2022
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Prova 38, Masc., 100m Esquena

16 anys

1.
2.
3

Sponsor

D

ORTIZ JUSTICIA, lan
POPARCEA GREITER, Nikita Pau

. KRAMSKOY, Mark

CARMONA ISART, Bernat
AMATLLER LLORET, Maddox
PULIDO GONZALEZ, Iker
NAVALON CARRUESCO, Eric
PONCE VIA, Alex

RAMOS ORTEGA, Hector
TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald
PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Erik

MARSOL SARRI, Bernat

BENDIOLA BANDONG, John Lawrence

MORA LOPEZ, Pol

DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem
MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau
BENASSAI DALMAU, Gerard
COLL GARCIA, Guillem
CARDONA COS, Sergi
SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil

. FARRE CAPELL, David
. BERGALLO RAFECAS, Roger

PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau
SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel
GOMEZ DAMAS, Carlos
HUETE MARCE, Nil

. REDONDO SORIA, Iker

SOLA RIOS, Ricard
CASALS MAS, Eric

. BACHS PUBILL, Pau

. RIERA FLORES, Pol

. TUFANO ITURRALDE, Alessandro
. MILLET PICCARDO, Mateu

ESCOBAR FORGAS, Gabriel

. MACHADO VACA, Lucio

. MARTIN ECHEGOYEN, Jan

. KOLCHENKO VASILIEV, Saveliy
. JIMENEZ ALBERO, Pau

MARTINEZ LUQUE, Hugo

. GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Didac

. HERNANDEZ PALOMARES, Toni
. PARRAMONA | TORRES, Cesc

. LATORRE MIR, Ramon

. CASAS BRZEZINSKI, Olgierd

. PLANAS SALA, Agusti

. GOMEZ UBEDA, Joel

. GARCIA MARTIN, Gonzalo

. GILABERT CALLAU, Alex

. GUILLEM ORTIZ, hugo

Sponsor Institucional

HIF Generalitat

All¥ de Catalunya
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C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Sitges
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Caldes

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Lleida
C.N. Cervera
C.E. Mediterrani
N.C. Torell6
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Calella
C.N. Cornella
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Vilafranca
N.C. Torellé
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Sitges
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Sant Just
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Salou

C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Premia
C.N. Prat Llobregat
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Lleida
C.N. Sant Adria
C.N. Calella
GEEG

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sant Just
C.N. Amposta
C.N. El Vendrell

1:03.75
1:04.11
1:04.45
1:04.45
1:05.26
1:05.45
1:05.45
1:06.19
1:07.21
1:07.26
1:07.27
1:07.31
1:07.96
1:08.32
1:08.75
1:08.79
1:09.39
1:09.43
1:09.99
1:10.10
1:10.75
1:11.49
1:11.55
1:12.11
1:12.34
1:13.54
1:13.86
1:13.90
1:14.02
1:14.06
1:15.26
1:15.53
1:15.65
1:15.69
1:15.84
1:16.25
1:17.08
1:18.47
1:18.88
1:19.51
1:19.69
1:20.20
1:20.60
1:21.40
1:21.48
1:21.58
1:27.46
1:27.97
1:33.10

1:00.66
1:01.02
1:01.36
1:01.36
1:05.07
1:02.36
1:05.26
1:03.10
1:04.12
1:04.17
1:04.18
1:04.22
1:07.77
1:05.23
1:08.56
1:05.70
1:06.30
1:06.34
1:09.80
1:07.01
1:07.66
1:08.40
1:08.46
1:09.02
1:09.25
1:10.45
1:10.77
1:10.81
1:10.93
1:13.87
1:12.17
1:12.44
1:12.56
1:12.60
1:12.75
1:16.06
1:13.99
1:15.38
1:15.79
1:16.42
1:16.79
1:17.11
1:17.51
1:18.31
1:18.39
1:18.49
1:24.37
1:24.88
1:30.01

Certificacions

538,00
529,00
521,00
521,00
502,00
497,00
497,00
481,00
459,00
458,00
458,00
457,00
444,00
437,00
429,00
428,00
417,00
416,00
407,00
405,00
394,00
382,00
381,00

368,00
350,00
346,00
345,00
344,00
343,00
327,00
324,00
322,00
321,00
320,00
314,00
304,00
288,00
284,00
277,00
275,00
270,00
266,00
258,00
258,00

208,00
205,00
173,00

25M BALAGUER 19/2/2022
25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
25M IGUALADA 19/2/2022

25M IGUALADA 19/2/2022

50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M CALDES 20/2/2022

50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
25M RUBI 19/2/2022

25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022

25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022

25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022

50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M VIC 26/2/2022

50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022

50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
25M BALAGUER 19/2/2022
25M IGUALADA 19/2/2022

25M VIC 26/2/2022

25M SANT ANDREU 19/2/2022
25M SANT FELIU 19/2/2022
25M IGUALADA 19/2/2022

25M CALDES 20/2/2022

25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022

25M VIC 26/2/2022

50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M MANRESA 19/2/2022

25M VILADECANS 19/2/2022
25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022

25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
50M CN BARCELONA 19/2/2022
25M MANRESA 19/2/2022

25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
25M PREMIA 26/2/2022

25M SANT FELIU 19/2/2022

25E ANDORRA 19/2/2022

25M LLEIDA 19/2/2022

25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
25M BADALONA 19/2/2022
25M OLOT 26/2/2022

25M CORNELLA 19/2/2022

25M VILADECANS 19/2/2022
25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
25M TARRAGONA 19/2/2022
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